2009 East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Track meet- May 14 at Benet (Benedictine University)

FROSH-SOPH TEAM STANDINGS

1 Notre Dame 191
2 Marist 119
3 St Patrick 88
4 St Viator 59
5 Carmel Catholic 40
PL Name School Time/Dist.
Pole vault
1 Joe Michels ND 10-6
2 Dave Childers ND 9-0
3 Eric Lareau MC 9-0
4 Joe Shanahan MA 8-6
5
6
Triple jump
1 Jack McAndrew ND 39-1
2 Orentheo Wilson MA 35-6
3 Brian Durkin BA 34-6.5
4 Darryl Robbins SJ 34-5
5 Maurice Lumpkin SJ 32-9
6 Michael Murray SV 32-4
Shot put
1 Mike Kane ND 35-8
2 Quinn Machain ND 34-10
3 Paul Thiakos NA 34-6
4 David Young SV 33-8
5 Alex Pietrzak NA 33-6
6 Antonio Davis MC 33-1
High jump
1 Jack McAndrew ND 5-8
2 Ryan Cosgrove MA 5-6
3 Frank Weiss MA 5-4
4 Joe Burkart ND 5-4
5 Paul Madison CcC 4-6
6
Discus
1 Colton Kelly ND 111-8
2 Mike Kane ND 107-8
3 Rob Picken MA 97-7
4 Nick Frett YY) 94-4
5 Paul Thiakos NA 89-1
6 Matt McDermott SP 86-8
Long jump
1 Jack McAndrew ND 19-3.75
2 Scott Wojochiewski SP 17-11.75
3 Paul Madison CcC 17-2.75
4 Maurice Lumpkin SJ 15-2.25
5 Brian Durkin BA 15-1.75

6 Michael Murray SV 15-1.5

Nazareth
Marian Catholic
Benet

St Joseph

10 Joliet Catholic

6
7
8
9

PL Name
3,200-meter run
1 Cody haberkorn
2 Nick Fiore
3 Tim Curley
4 D J Horstman
5 Eric Villalpando
6 T K Suh

100 dash
1 Mike Skalitzky
2 Mike Eraci
3 Tyler Tangney
4 Jamal Daoud
5 John Haniacek
6 R Jtaylor

110 hurdles
1 Nick Sievers
2 Ryan Cosgrove
3 Brandon Woods
4 John O'Shea
5 Tom Bank
6 Tory Earl

400 dash
1 Frank Weiss
2 Mike Cunningham
3 Brent Mordan
4 Jon Ramos
5 Ricky Acosta
6 Nick Lozano

800 run
1 Greg Leifel
2 Eric Loy
3 Matt Fromm
4 Nick Hizl
5 Elliot Hilgert
6 Lucas Brunetti

300 hurdles
1 Jack McAndrew
2 Nick Sievers
3 James Prather
4 Ryan Cosgrove
5 Brandon Woods
6 R J Taylor

37
24
14
11
2

School

MA
SV
ND
SV
SP
ND

MA
NA
ND
SP
SP
BA

SP
MA
MC
ND
ND
SJ

MA
ND
SP
SP
CcC
NA

ND
SV
CcC
SP
SV
MC

ND
SP
CcC
MA
MC
BA

Time/Dist.

10:34.59
10:44.17
11:06.11
11:49.47
12:01.01
12:08.70

11.71
11.98
12.12
12.18
12.43
12.47

18.53
18.55
18.58
19.20
19.69
19.87

54.45
54.64
55.87
55.88
57.90
58.10

2:10.83
2:13.84
2:13.94
2:14.76
2:15.09
2:15.10

44.10
44.45
44.53
46.23
46.39
47.31



PL Name School
1,600 run
1 Greg Leifel ND
2 Tim Curley ND
3 Nick Fiore SV
4 Elliot Hilgert SV
5 Pete Savage BA
6 Cam Meyer MA
3,200 relay
1 St Viator
2 St Patrick

3 Carmel Catholic
4 Notre Dame

5 Joliet Catholic
6 Marist

400 relay
1 Marist

2 Notre Dame

3 St Patrick

4 Carmel Catholic
5 Marian Catholic
6 Nazareth

800 relay
1 Notre Dame

2 Marist

3 St Patrick

4 Carmel Catholic
5 Benet

6 Nazareth

1,600 relay
1 Notre Dame

2 Marist

3 St Patrick

4 Carmel Catholic
5 St Viator

6 Nazareth

Time/Dist.

4:56.32
4:59.68
5:03.33
5:13.00
5:17.25
5:17.52

9:04.34

9:08:30
9:09.10
9:13.23
9:54.12
10:30.32

46.25

46.36
48.20
48.23
49.85
50.38

1:38.10

1:40.60
1:42.94
1:44.43
1:45.38
1:46.41

3:47.13

3:50.98
3:51.00
3:56.68
4:02.59
4:13.43

PL Name School
200 dash
1 Rapher Ryan NA
2 Mike Skalitzky MA
3 Brandon Woods MC

4 Jamal Daoud SP
5 Tyler Tangney ND
6 Josh Maloney ND

Athletes
Kevin Cosgrove, Elliot Hilgert
Eric Loy, D J Chameli

Athletes
Dan Brennan, Brad Bullington
Ryan Cosgrove, Mike Scalitzky

Athletes
Jake Krogstad, Josh Maloney
Joe Michels, Tyler Tangney

Athletes
Todd Brady, Mike Cunningham
Jake Krogstad, Greg Leifel

Time/Dist.

23.73
23.92
24.71
24.85
24.88
25.40



